P a r t i t i o n
F o l d i n g
Contents
1/ System description
2/ ABC Manual Operable Partition System
2.1 - Structure and Performance
2.2 - System Feature
2.3 - Glass System
2.4 - System Structure
3/ ABC Automated Partition System
3.1 - System Feature
3.2 - Structure Schematic Diagram
- 65mm Manual Operable Partition (ABC-MOP-65)
- 82mm Manual Operable Partition (ABC-MOP-82)
- 96mm Manual Operable Partition (ABC-MOP-96)
- 105mm Manual Operable Partition (ABC-MOP-105)
- 125mm Manual Operable Partition (ABC-MOP-125)
Orbital System
- Structure Schematic Diagram
- Operation Type
- Form and Function